
NOTE: DIRECT ACCESS ENTRANCE FOR VEHICLES

SERVICE CORRIDOR

CAR PARKING

STORAGE

OFFICE

STAIRS

TO PARKADE

EXIT

LOBBY

MAIN

BANQUET

COAT

CHECK

AND DISPLAYS, HEIGHT 9'5", WIDTH 7'5"

REGISTRATION

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

78

77

76

75

74

73

67

68

69

70

71

72

66

65

64

63

62

61

55

56

57

58

59

60

54

53

52

51

50

49

43

44

45

46

47

48

42

41

40

39

38

37

31

32

33

34

35

36

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

18 19 20 22 23

10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

21

COPYRIGHT © 2009 GES CANADA.

All Rights Reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in

any retrieval system, or transmitted in any form or by any means - electronic,

mechanical, photocopying, recording, or otherwise - without the express

written consent of GES CANADA

Every effort has been made to insure the accuracy of all information

contained on this floor plan. However, no warranties, either expressed or

implied, are made with respect to this floor plan. If the location of building

columns, utilities, or other architectural components of the facility is a

consideration in the construction or usage of an exhibit, it is the sole

responsibility of the exhibitor to physically inspect the facility to verify all

dimensions and locations.

Confidential Property Of GES CANADA

File: fed.dwg

Plotted: August 3, 2017, 1:40:48 PM

By: Pucci, Tammy

Layout: GUIDE

Federation of Alberta Gas Co-ops Ltd.

November 28 - 29, 2022
Delta Edmonton South , Edmonton

FES -  FIRE EXTINGUISHER

PS   -  FIRE PULL STATION


	Sheets and Views
	GUIDE


